Individual Best Times (All Time)

Chloe Strong - (741600) - Workington SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:42.55
1:44.18
1:48.01
1:48.26

WA Pts Round

224 H
214 H
192 H

H

191

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:42.55
1:48.01
1:48.26

1:44.18

Copyright 2024

WA Pts  Round
224 H
192 H
191 H

H

214

Date

15/06/13
16/06/12
03/11/12
22/09/12

Date

15/06/13
03/11/12
22/09/12

16/06/12

Meet
Copeland ASC 17th Graded Gala
Copeland ASC 18th Graded Gala
2012 Cumbrian Autumn Graded Series

Cumbrian 2012 Inter Association Qualifier

Meet
Copeland ASC 17th Graded Gala
2012 Cumbrian Autumn Graded Series
Cumbrian 2012 Inter Association Qualifier

Copeland ASC 18th Graded Gala

Venue
Whitehaven
Whitehaven
Workington

Carlisle

Venue
Whitehaven
Workington
Carlisle

Whitehaven

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Workington 3
Workington 4
Workington 3
Workington 3

Club Swam Under Level

Workington 3
Workington 3
Workington 3
Workington 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



