Individual Best Times (All Time)

Chloe Strong - (741600) - Workington SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:42.55	224	Н	15/06/13	Copeland ASC 17th Graded Gala	Whitehaven	Workington	3
1:44.18	214	Н	16/06/12	Copeland ASC 18th Graded Gala	Whitehaven	Workington	4
1:48.01	192	Н	03/11/12	2012 Cumbrian Autumn Graded Series	Workington	Workington	3
1:48.26	191	Н	22/09/12	Cumbrian 2012 Inter Association Qualifier	Carlisle	Workington	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:42.55	224	Н	15/06/13	Copeland ASC 17th Graded Gala	Whitehaven	Workington	3
1:48.01	192	Н	03/11/12	2012 Cumbrian Autumn Graded Series	Workington	Workington	3
1:48.26	191	Н	22/09/12	Cumbrian 2012 Inter Association Qualifier	Carlisle	Workington	3
1:44.18	214	Н	16/06/12	Copeland ASC 18th Graded Gala	Whitehaven	Workington	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS